Ergebnisliste vom 01. Hemsbacher Silbersee-Marathon am 18.12.2011

Platz

Ges. M/W Name Vorname
1 1 Rudolph 100. Mar.! Martin
2 2 Randt Christoph
3 3 Koch Uwe
4 1 Schliter Eva
5 4 Ehrenberger Dieter
5 4 Hertinger Bernhard
7 6 Schllter Gabriel
8 7 Neumann 700. Mar.! Klaus
9 8 Scholz Ingolf
9 8 Rudhl Wolfgang
9 8 Basel Daniel
12 11 Komar Ewald
13 12 Mintgen Dietmar
14 13 Weber Michael
15 14 Weiss Thomas
16 2 Mduhleis-Blumenthal Regina
16 2 Schapmann Sybille

AK
M45
M55
M45
W40
M50
M55
M60
M55
M45
M55
M55
M60
M55
M50
M45
W50
W50

Verein

LG DUV

LT Hemsbach
TSG Bad Konig
100 Marathon Club
LT Hemsbach

LT Hemsbach

100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club
LT Hemsbach

LT Hemsbach

LT Hemsbach

LT Hemsbach

100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club
LT Hemsbach
Asperg

Stuttgart

Laufzeit
03:59:04
03:59:50
04:04:18
04:13:30
04:28:15
04:28:15
04:34:25
04:40:25
04:51:44
04:51:44
04:51:44
04:52:55
05:07:10
05:14:20
05:15:50
05:31:42
05:31:42



